Uoffisielle Resultater Kval.omg. 1
Rally Larvik 2022

Lengde: 7,62km
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St.nr.:
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32

Fgrer:

Trond Sveinsvoll

Petter Seeves Waskaas
Svein Frustgl

Jarle Lippert

Ib Vegard Andresen
Morten Storsveen
Runar Haugen

Tom Heitmann
Torbjgrn Eidsa

Lars Johan F Strand
Morten Karlsen-Haugen
Camilla Antonsen
Markus Bakken

Sindre Backe

Viktor Lgsch Danneborg
Geir Espeland

Fredrik Rolid Magnussen
Joar Andre Obrestad
Petter Fausko

Tommy Kristiansen
Jens Berger

Roger Hansen

Oskar Biksrud

Per Brynildsen

Ole Kristian Stenslet
Tobias Bjerland

Tor Arnt Hammersmark
Truls Thorsen

Ggran Spetland

Emil Landerud Teigen
Kai Tgnnesland

Erik Nordahl

Rune Danneborg

Peter E Lie

Rino Baekkevold
@ystein Hansen
Joachim Hvaal

Lars H Lie

Glenn Johansen

Borger Strand

Kartleser:

Jgrgen Nordhagen
Henrik @ Johannessen
Eirik Spilling

Sylva Hgyholm

Kari Anne Ramstad
Merete Storsveen
Caroline Marie Iversen
Knut H Henriksen
Tommy Egeli

Jan Gunnar Hulthin
Nina Maria Koblinger
Anniken Storsveen
Hedda Turvoll Lien
Roar Bjerkeengen
Christoffer Solli
Christina Nygard
Truls Briskelund
Martin Fawell

Leif Arne Neset

Ole Thomas Westby
Jan Frode Storsveen
Stian Hare

Thor Gunnar Hagen
@yvind R Beckstrgm
Monica Weltzin Pedersen
Reidar Bjerland

Per Gunnar Aasen
Marte Marthinsen
@ystein Spetland
Knut Teigen

Jan Fredrik Bonden
Heidi Wear Nordahl
Henning Elvekrok
Einar Lie

Stian Kristiansen
Lill-Katrin Hansen
Amanda Bergland Hvaal
Henning Jgrstad
Jonas T Johansen
Andreas Engravslia

Citroén C3 Rally2
Subaru Impreza WRX
Ford Fiesta R5
BMW E36

Volvo

Renault Twingo R2
Ford Escort MK2
Peugeot 306

Volvo 242

BMW E36 M3

Volvo 240

BMW M3

Citroén C2 R2 Max
Ford Fiesta R2
Citroén C3 Rally2
Ford Escort MK1
Ford Fiesta R2T
Ford Fiesta R2

Opel Kadett GSI
Volvo 240

Ford Fiesta ST
BMW M3

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort MK 2
Ford Escort MK 1 TC
Volvo

BMW E36 M3

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Volvo 940

Volvo 940 16v

Ford Focus

Ford Fiesta WRC
Volvo

Volvo 940

Volvo

Peugeot 208

Ford Escort RS2000
Opel Corsa A
Porsche 911 SC Gr4

Norsk Motor Klubb - "NMK Rallysystem"
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Alle

Tid:

:10.0
1121
:19.1
:21.0
:21.2
:29.0
:29.7
:37.4
:38.1
:39.4
:39.6
1411
1411
:41.7
143.3
143.4
:43.5
:43.8
:44.7
146.8
146.9
:48.6
149.3
:52.3
:52.4
:52.8
:55.0
:57.5
:58.9
:01.5
:01.9
:06.9
:07.6
:11.0
112.4
:15.5
:116.7
:24.6
:37.7
144.2

Diff.:

0:00.0
0:02.1
0:09.1
0:11.0
0:11.2
0:19.0
0:19.7
0:27.4
0:28.1
0:29.4
0:29.6
0:31.1
0:31.1
0:31.7
0:33.3
0:33.4
0:33.5
0:33.8
0:34.7
0:36.8
0:36.9
0:38.6
0:39.3
0:42.3
0:42.4
0:42.8
0:45.0
0:47.5
0:48.9
:51.5
:51.9
:56.9
:57.6
:01.0
:02.4
:05.5
:06.7
114.6
127.7
:34.2
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